
                                                                      

            Osttirol-Meile 8. April 2006           Seite 1/3 

 

Gesamt-Ergebnis Osttirolmeile 2006 
(Länge 1,6 km) 

       
       

Männer 
Rg StNr Name Jhg Endzeit Cup-Nr Verein 

1 94 Glück Andreas 1983 5:06,1   DSG Wien 
2 11 Römer Josef 1989 5:18,6   HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 
3 95 Pavlovsky Gerhard 1970 5:49,1    
4 62 Zillner Manfred 1963 6:10,8   1. LC Parndorf 
5 92 Erhard Rudolf 1948 6:17,3   LV Falsche Hasen 
6 29 Rubenz Günter 1978 6:37,9    
7 19 Dr. Emmett Roger 1960 6:44,5   LV Falsche Hasen 
8 48 Stotzek Philip 1994 7:28,4    
9 49 Scharl Michael 1993 7:32,4    
10 75 Piffl Moritz 1995 7:45,1   ATSV OMV AUERSTHAL 
11 68 Schlechta Dominik 1994 8:32,5    
12 104 Ausserer Sebastian 2000 10:26,2    
       
       

Frauen 
Rg StNr Name Jhg Endzeit Cup-Nr Verein 

1 72 Koizar Sigrid 1995 6:21,6    
2 67 Zborka Isabella 1993 11:03,6    
3 105 Ausserer Miriam 2000 11:07,1    
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Klassenwertung: Osttirolmeile 2006 -  Männer 
(Länge 1,6 km) 

       
       

M/14     Jahrgänge: 1992 - 2006 
Rg StNr Name Jhg Endzeit Cup-Nr Verein 

1 48 Stotzek Philip 1994 7:28,4    
2 49 Scharl Michael 1993 7:32,4    
3 75 Piffl Moritz 1995 7:45,1   ATSV OMV AUERSTHAL 
4 68 Schlechta Dominik 1994 8:32,5    
5 104 Ausserer Sebastian 2000 10:26,2    
       
       

M/H     Jahrgänge: 1900 - 1991 
Rg StNr Name Jhg Endzeit Cup-Nr Verein 

1 94 Glück Andreas 1983 5:06,1   DSG Wien 
2 11 Römer Josef 1989 5:18,6   HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 
3 95 Pavlovsky Gerhard 1970 5:49,1    
4 62 Zillner Manfred 1963 6:10,8   1. LC Parndorf 
5 92 Erhard Rudolf 1948 6:17,3   LV Falsche Hasen 
6 29 Rubenz Günter 1978 6:37,9    
7 19 Dr. Emmett Roger 1960 6:44,5   LV Falsche Hasen 

 

 

Klassenwertung: Osttirolmeile 2006 - Frauen 
(Länge 1,6 km) 

       
       

W/14     Jahrgänge: 1992 - 2006 
Rg StNr Name Jhg Endzeit Cup-Nr Verein 

1 72 Koizar Sigrid 1995 6:21,6    
2 67 Zborka Isabella 1993 11:03,6    
3 105 Ausserer Miriam 2000 11:07,1    
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Ewig-Bestenliste Osttirolmeile 2006 
(Länge 1,6 km) 

      
      

Männer 
Rg Jahr Name Jhg Endzeit Verein 

1 2003 Fostlin Herbert 1976 4:45.2  LCC-Wien 
2 2003 Yllmaz Ügler 1984 4:49.3  Lcc Wien 
3 2002 Yilmaz Ücler 1984 4:59,3  LCC - Wien 
4 2000 Kurill Alexander --- 5:01,0   
5 2006 Glück Andreas 1983 5:06,1  DSG Wien 
6 2004 Berger Martin 1983 5:12.0  LCC Wien 
7 2006 Römer Josef 1989 5:18,6  HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 
8 2002 Primerano Martin 1959 5:25,7  LCC - Wien 
9 2003 Samija Stefan 1987 5:26.5  LCC-Wien 
10 2002 Berger Martin 1983 5:29,1  LCC - Wien 
11 2003 Pock Reinhard 1973 5:31.6   
12 2004 Kreuzeder Alexander 1970 5:36,4  UKJ-Wien 
13 1999 Gubesch Reinhard --- 5:48,0   
14 2004 Le Bail Pascal 1969 5:48.7  LV-Falsche Hasen 
15 2006 Pavlovsky Gerhard 1970 5:49,1   
16 2003 Le Bail Pascal 1969 5:51.6   
17 2004 Pock Reinhard 1973 5:54.0   
18 2005 Zillner Manfred 1963 5:57,9  1. LC Parndorf 
19 2000 Zillner Manfred --- 5:59,0   
20 2005 Le Bail Pascal 1969 6:02,1  LV Falsche Hasen 
      
      

Frauen 
Rg Jahr Name Jhg Endzeit Verein 

1 2003 Maldonado Dunia 1987 6:02.7  LCC-Wien 
2 2004 Maldonado Dunia 1987 6:08.0  LCC Wien 
3 2006 Koizar Sigrid 1995 6:21,6   
4 2002 Maldonado Dunia 1987 6:24.0  LCC - Wien 
5 2003 Kaserer Nina 1990 7:02.0   
6 2002 Kaserer Nina 1990 7:10,3   
7 2005 Mag. Grolig Dorothea 1951 7:13.3  1. LC Parndorf 
8 2004 Haslehner Alexandra 1990 7:14.0   
9 2003 Haslehner Alexandra 1990 7:35.6   
10 2002 Klager Katharina 1988 8:09,6   
11 2001 Haslehner Alexandra 1990 8:25,8   
11 2001 Kaserer Nina 1990 8:25,8   
13 2003 Hofbauer Susanne 1990 8:26.3   
14 2001 Hofbauer Susanna 1990 8:34,9   
15 2002 Schmidt Irene 1962 8:55,7   
16 2002 Kölbl Anna 1992 9:02,8  LC Stammersdorf 
17 2000 Svoboda Tanja --- 9:03,0   
18 2002 Boehm Katrin 1992 9:04,5   
19 2002 Klager Maria 1990 9:07,3   
20 2002 Eder Theresa 1993 9:19,1   

 


